FLORIDA AQUATICS SWIMMING & TRAINING

Begins September 1, 2023

FAST Falcons Price Structure- 2023-2024

Division Group Monthly Coaching Fee
10 & Under Guppy $110
Dolphin $120
Shark $125
11& 12 Age Group | $115
Age Group Il $140
13& 14 Junior | $120
Junior Il $150
Senior Senior | $120
Senior S175
Senior Il $185

All swimmers will pay an annual $50 Falcons registration fee. This fee will cover two Falcons
shirts (red and blue), a team cap, and a facility fee. For returning families, this fee will be billed
on your September bill. For new families, this fee will be added to your bill when you register
for the team.



